Fuel Filter UFI

FILTERS

24.141.00

Dimensions (mm)

A:93.5
B:62.5
C.70.5
D:95.0
G:M16X1.5
H:109.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 100x100x115 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 530

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1015

(mm)
Filter net weight: 600 g
Gross weight filter + box: 660 g

8003453062535

Applications

KHD
2012 Serie BF4AM2012 06/01 —
2012 Serie BF6M2012C 06/01 —

LIEBHERR

A Serie A 310 B (KHD BF4M 2012E) 58kW 79HP

A Serie A 314 Litronic (KHD BF4M 1013EC) 80kW 109HP — 12/17
R Serie R 310 B (KHD BF4M 1012E) 58kW 79HP

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

BL Serie BL60 (Volvo D4D) 62kW 84HP 01/02 — 12/09

BL Serie BL61 (Volvo D4D) 62kW 84HP 01/02 — 12/09

BL Serie BL70 (Volvo D4D-CBE1) 70kW 94HP 01/02 — 12/09
BL Serie BL71 (Volvo D4D-CBE1) 70kW 94HP 01/02 — 12/09
BL Serie BL86 (Volvo D4D-CBE2) 85kW 116HP 01/03 —

EC Serie EC240B (D7DEBE2) 125kW 170HP
EC Serie EC290B (D7DEAE2/D7DEBE2) 143kW 194HP




Fuel Filter

24.141.00

Cross references

BALDWIN
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
HAMM

HENGST

HIFI FILTER

KHD

KHD

LIEBHERR
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

VME AB

VOLVO PENTA
WIX

BF7883
P550662
FF5645
2036282
H158WK
SN70212
01181909
1181909
10323630
LFF5645
WK930/5
FC71100
SK3296
S 4141 NR
11708555
11708555
33768
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